GALOPPA }
>

% Q
Coygy T4

POS PETT ATLETA

1

10

11

403

408

402

410

405

404

409

407

411

406

401

Cip&Ciop

BOSONIN ATTILIO
BOSONIN PAOLO
BOSONIN ATTILIO
BOSONIN PAOLO

| Peracini Boys
PERACINO VITTORIO
PERACINO LEON
PERACINO VITTORIO
PERACINO LEON

Le CorAlice

JEANTET CORALIE
BORBEY ALICE
JEANTET CORALIE
BORBEY ALICE

Le Valsa Girls

CHABOD ENGELIE
VIALE ELLE

CHABOD ENGELIE
VIALE ELLE

| Teppisti

TRENTO GREGORY
DONNET PETER
TRENTO GREGORY
DONNET PETER

Le Scintille

JECHIU STEFANIA
BORNEY LINDA LETIZIA
JECHIU STEFANIA
BORNEY LINDA LETIZIA
Le Catene Di Andromeda
MEDKOURI RANIA
FORTUNA COLLADA SOPHIE
MEDKOURI RANIA
FORTUNA COLLADA SOPHIE
Le Introlentse
MONTROSSET AISHA
CHEVRERE ARLINE
MONTROSSET AISHA
CHEVRERE ARLINE

PERACINO FLORA

FORTUNA COLLADA NAHUEL
PERACINO FLORA

FORTUNA COLLADA NAHUEL
Le Aquile

MUSSO ARIANNA
VERGERON AMELIE

MUSSO ARIANNA
VERGERON AMELIE

Le Vicine Di Casa
LAMASTRA VIOLA

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

10" GALOPPA E COULATTA

Cogne - 22/03/2024

STAFFETTA GIOVANI 9Y-11Y
ANNO CAT

2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2014
2013
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013

2014
2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013

2016
2014
2016
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013

2014

MO09..
MO09..
MO09..
MO09..

MO09..
MO09..
MO09..
MO09..

FO09..
FO09..
F09..
F09..

FO09..
FO09..
F09..
FO09..

MO09..
MO09..
MO09..
MO09..

FO09..
F09..
F09..
FO09..

FO09..
F09..
F09..
F09..

FO09..
F09..
F09..
FO09..

X09..
X09..
X09..
X09..

FO09..
FO09..
F09..
FO09..

FO09..

[=
=

11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11

11

e

RISULTATO
00.06.29
00.01.06
00.01.40
00.01.37
00.02.06
00.06.41
00.01.07
00.01.45
00.01.36
00.02.13
00.06.46
00.01.20
00.01.32
00.01.50
00.02.04
00.07.17
00.01.15
00.01.53
00.01.47
00.02.22
00.07.26
00.01.17
00.01.59
00.01.47
00.02.23
00.07.32
00.01.16
00.02.02
00.01.50
00.02.24
00.07.34
00.01.12
00.02.02
00.01.50
00.02.30
00.07.44
00.01.14
00.02.01
00.01.56
00.02.33
00.08.07
00.01.25
00.02.05
00.02.03
00.02.34
00.08.17
00.01.26
00.02.18
00.02.09
00.02.24
00.09.16
00.01.27

Ultima Data elaborazione: 23-05-2024 20:46:53
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POS PETT

1

10

% Q
Coygy T4

861

864

869

860

867

866

854

859

858

853

GERARD ELOISY
LAMASTRA VIOLA
GERARD ELOISY

ATLETA
Atleti D'onore
CRETIER THIERRY

BORTOLOTTI BARREL ENEA

CRETIER THIERRY

BORTOLOTTI BARREL ENEA

Ciaparat
BELTRAMELLI LUCA
BERTINO NICOLO
BELTRAMELLI LUCA
BERTINO NICOLO

| Pinoulens

BERARD ETHAN
PERROD MATHIAS
BERARD ETHAN
PERROD MATHIAS

| Gemelli

IANNIELLO ANDREA
IANNIELLO MARCO
IANNIELLO ANDREA
IANNIELLO MARCO

| Matti

DONNET CEDRIC
CARNESECCA MATTIA
DONNET CEDRIC
CARNESECCA MATTIA
Le Temerarie Del Valdigne
IMPERIAL JUSTINE
TRENTO SEVERINE
IMPERIAL JUSTINE
TRENTO SEVERINE
Le Pazze Fondiste 2012
BOCHICCHIO VIOLA
BAGNOD JACQUELINE
BOCHICCHIO VIOLA
BAGNOD JACQUELINE
Gli Amici Di Maria
GALLET THIERRY
DANDRES EMIL
GALLET THIERRY
DANDRES EMIL

| Puffi

GALLET KILIAN

GOI SIMONE

GALLET KILIAN

GOI SIMONE

Le Djablo

THERISOD DAVIDE
LALE-MURIX ETIENNE
THERISOD DAVIDE

WWwW.irunning.it

2013
2014
2013

2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2010
2011
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012

2010
2011
2010
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012

F09..
FO09..
F09..

M12..
M12..
M12..
M12..

M12..
M12..
M12..
M12..

M12..
M12..
M12..
M12..

M12..
M12..
M12..
M12..

M12..
M12..
M12..
M12..

F12..
F12..
Fl12..
F12..

F12..
F12..
Fl2..
F12..

M12..
M12..
M12..
M12..

M12..
M12..
M12..
M12..

M12..
M12..
M12..

[=
=

11
11
11

STAFFETTA GIOVANI 12Y-14Y
ANNO CAT

14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14

14
14
14

e

00.02.38
00.02.00
00.03.11

RISULTATO
00.08.18
00.01.46
00.01.49
00.02.21
00.02.22
00.08.49
00.01.41
00.02.22
00.02.04
00.02.42
00.08.54
00.01.56
00.02.06
00.02.22
00.02.30
00.08.59
00.01.51
00.02.11
00.02.23
00.02.34
00.09.08
00.01.50
00.02.08
00.02.37
00.02.33
00.09.32
00.01.52
00.02.17
00.02.32
00.02.51
00.09.34
00.01.57
00.02.22
00.02.26
00.02.49
00.09.36
00.01.47
00.02.24
00.02.32
00.02.53
00.09.57
00.01.58
00.02.33
00.02.32
00.02.54
00.09.58
00.01.51
00.02.30
00.02.32

Ultima Data elaborazione: 23-05-2024 20:46:53
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

% Q
Coygy T4

857

852

871

870

865

873

851

868

855

874

862

LALE-MURIX ETIENNE

Le Pazzerelle

PINET LINDA LAURA
CHIENO BENEDETTA
PINET LINDA LAURA
CHIENO BENEDETTA

I Coccodrilli

BORBEY CECILIE
GIANNINI ALESSANDRO
BORBEY CECILIE
GIANNINI ALESSANDRO

| Terribili!

CAVAGNET DENIS
GERBELLE CHRISTOPHE
CAVAGNET DENIS
GERBELLE CHRISTOPHE

MORTARA MERILIN
PIEILLER ELEONORA
MORTARA MERILIN
PIEILLER ELEONORA
Les Sallereins

IMPIERI DIDIER
ALLEYSON JUSTIN
IMPIERI DIDIER
ALLEYSON JUSTIN
Grandigne

OLMI HELENE
BENETTI ALENIE

OLMI HELENE
BENETTI ALENIE
Gambecorte

GARELLO SOFIA
TIRABOSCHI MARTINA
GARELLO SOFIA
TIRABOSCHI MARTINA
Le Indecise

BERARD CELINE
MARIOTTI CAVAGNET SMILLA
BERARD CELINE
MARIOTTI CAVAGNET SMILLA
Le Coscritte

COME CORINNE
TRUC ELODIE

COME CORINNE
TRUC ELODIE

| Camosci

NUZZI ALINE

PINET ELIA

NUZZI ALINE

PINET ELIA

| Gipeti

BIDESE BENOIT
FRANCISETTI RICCARDO
BIDESE BENOIT

WWwW.irunning.it

2012

2011
2010
2011
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2013
2011
2013

2011
2011
2011
2011

2012
2013
2012
2013

2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2011
2012
2011

2011
2013
2011
2013

2013
2012
2013

M12.

F12..
Fl12..
F12..
F12..

X12..
X12..
X12..
X12..

M12..
M12..
M12..
M12..

F12..
F12..
F12..
F12..

M12..
M12..
M12..
M12..

Fl12..
F12..
F12..
F12..

Fl12..
F12..
F12..
F12..

Fl2..
F12..
F12..
F12..

Fl2..
F12..
F12..
F12..

X12..
X12..
X12..
X12..

M12..
M12..
M12..

.14

14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14

14
14
14

iRunning

00.03.05
00.10.00
00.02.04
00.02.23
00.02.43
00.02.50
00.10.08
00.02.09
00.02.23
00.02.39
00.02.57
00.10.13
00.01.59
00.02.30
00.02.46
00.02.58
00.10.15
00.01.57
00.02.34
00.02.37
00.03.07
00.10.17
00.02.12
00.01.54
00.02.54
00.03.17
00.10.19
00.02.07
00.02.20
00.03.06
00.02.46
00.10.49
00.01.48
00.03.02
00.03.08
00.02.51
00.10.57
00.02.26
00.02.22
00.03.09
00.03.00
00.11.20
00.02.12
00.02.53
00.02.58
00.03.17
00.11.24
00.02.24
00.02.34
00.03.29
00.02.57
00.11.34
00.02.21
00.02.48
00.03.05

Ultima Data elaborazione: 23-05-2024 20:46:53

Page 3/8



GALOPPA }
>

% Q
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22 856
23 863
24 872
POS PETT
1 35

2 16

3 24

4 10

5 9

6 15

7 39

FRANCISETTI RICCARDO
Gazzelle

BORINATO ARLENE
COUTIER ANNIE
BORINATO ARLENE
COUTIER ANNIE

Gli Sprintosi
ROULLET OLIVIER
BERTUCCI ABEL
ROULLET OLIVIER
BERTUCCI ABEL
To' Dzen To' Plan
DAYNE ELISEE
CHEVRERE NICOLE
DAYNE ELISEE
CHEVRERE NICOLE

ATLETA

Cicli Lucchini

BUSCHINO PAOLO

CUAZ WLADIMIR
BUSCHINO PAOLO

CUAZ WLADIMIR

Gli Atleti

CHENAL ETIENNE
GORRET ANDREA
CHENAL ETIENNE
GORRET ANDREA
Novara

GLAREY ACHILLE ALDEN
BASTRENTA MATHIAS
GLAREY ACHILLE ALDEN
BASTRENTA MATHIAS

Il Ritorno Dei Simoni
TRUC SIMONE

JEANTET SIMONE

TRUC SIMONE

JEANTET SIMONE
Oiletta Team

COUTIER LAURENT
MILLIERY MATHIAS
COUTIER LAURENT
MILLIERY MATHIAS

| buongustai
VUILLERMOZ MATTEO
ROBBIN HERVE
VUILLERMOZ MATTEO
ROBBIN HERVE

Les Neuvens

PALLAIS FABIO STEFANO
PLATER HERVE

PALLAIS FABIO STEFANO
PLATER HERVE

WWwW.irunning.it

2012

2011
2011
2011
2011

2012
2014
2012
2014

2011
2011
2011
2011

STAFFETTA ADULTI 15Y+
ANNO CAT

2001
1990
2001
1990

2008
2000
2008
2000

2009
2009
2009
2009

1980
1983
1980
1983

2008
2008
2008
2008

1997
1989
1997
1989

2009
2009
2009
2009

M12.

F12..
Fl2..
F12..
F12..

M12..
M12..
M12..
M12..

Fl12..
F12..
F12..
F12..

.14

14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14

M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+

M15..
M15..
M15..
M15..

M15..
M15..
M15..
M15..

17
17
17
17

17
17
17
17

M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+

M15.
M15.
M15.
M15.

17
17
17
17

M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+

M15.
M15.
M15.
M15.

[=
=

17
17
17
17

iRunning

00.03.20
00.11.49
00.02.17
00.02.54
00.03.14
00.03.24
00.12.06
00.02.03
00.03.27
00.02.47
00.03.49
00.12.28
00.02.32
00.02.50
00.03.46
00.03.20

RISULTATO
00.19.05
00.03.59
00.05.05
00.04.26
00.05.35
00.19.14
00.04.03
00.04.54
00.04.31
00.05.46
00.19.58
00.03.52
00.05.30
00.04.30
00.06.06
00.20.05
00.03.59
00.05.23
00.04.26
00.06.17
00.20.28
00.04.07
00.05.35
00.04.38
00.06.08
00.20.42
00.04.15
00.05.25
00.04.39
00.06.23
00.20.51
00.03.48
00.05.44
00.04.38
00.06.41

Ultima Data elaborazione: 23-05-2024 20:46:53
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

% Q
Coygy T4

17

36

44

14

29

20

12

21

19

Papa Stanchi

CURTAZ SIMON
MALAVOLTI CORRADO
CURTAZ SIMON
MALAVOLTI CORRADO
Il Vecchio ¢ Il Giovane
GADIN FLAVIO
BULLIO ELOe

GADIN FLAVIO
BULLIO ELOé

Torgnon 2.0
BOCHICCHIO ERIK
PERRUQUET ARNAUD
BOCHICCHIO ERIK
PERRUQUET ARNAUD
| Pieropippi

GOBBI FILIPPO
PIEROPAN HENRI
GOBBI FILIPPO
PIEROPAN HENRI

| Cinghialassi

GLAREY PIETRO PHILIPE

CAVAGNET CLEMENT

GLAREY PIETRO PHILIPE

CAVAGNET CLEMENT
| Sagittari

GLAREY GIANPIERO
CAVAGNET ANDREA
GLAREY GIANPIERO
CAVAGNET ANDREA

I FULMINI

BALLERINI ALEXIS
CARNESECCA JACOPO
BALLERINI ALEXIS
CARNESECCA JACOPO
TEAM DELLE QUINTE
MARTINOD YANNICH
COUTIER DIDIER
MARTINOD YANNICH
COUTIER DIDIER
Leverogne Team
VUILLEN GILDO
OREILLER DAVID
VUILLEN GILDO
OREILLER DAVID

Sci Club St. Barthelemy
MORTARA SEMMI
CHAUSSOD JACQUES
MORTARA SEMMI
CHAUSSOD JACQUES
Fedeé&Leo

VAGNEUR LEONARDO
VUYET FEDERICO
VAGNEUR LEONARDO
VUYET FEDERICO

WWwW.irunning.it

1986
1988
1986
1988

1971
2002
1971
2002

1983
1999
1983
1999

2004
2006
2004
2006

1998
2005
1998
2005

1975
1970
1975
1970

2008
2008
2008
2008

1988
2006
1988
2006

1959
1990
1959
1990

2009
2008
2009
2008

2009
2007
2009
2007

M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+

M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+

M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+

M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+

M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+

M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+

M15..
M15..
M15..
M15..

M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+

M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+

M15..
M15..
M15..
M15..

M15..
M15..
M15..
M15..

17
17
17
17

17
17
17
17

17
17
17
17

iRunning

00.20.57
00.04.01
00.05.55
00.04.31
00.06.30
00.20.59
00.04.13
00.05.30
00.04.50
00.06.26
00.21.20
00.04.05
00.05.49
00.05.05
00.06.21
00.21.24
00.04.23
00.05.43
00.04.42
00.06.36
00.21.41
00.04.26
00.05.42
00.05.24
00.06.09
00.21.45
00.04.42
00.05.40
00.05.14
00.06.09
00.21.56
00.04.05
00.06.02
00.05.29
00.06.20
00.22.06
00.04.19
00.05.51
00.05.28
00.06.28
00.22.10
00.04.52
00.05.37
00.05.26
00.06.15
00.22.13
00.04.08
00.06.26
00.04.43
00.06.56
00.22.39
00.04.32
00.05.54
00.05.30
00.06.43

Ultima Data elaborazione: 23-05-2024 20:46:53
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

% Q
Coygy T4

11

25

32

45

31

34

37

33

38

26

Gli Smilzi

GOI MATTIA

NEX CEDRIC

GOI MATTIA

NEX CEDRIC

Ananas

MERLETTI EDOARDO
MEDKOURI ILYAS
MERLETTI EDOARDO
MEDKOURI ILYAS

| Caimani

CAPUTO JACOPO
TIRABOSCHI LORENZO
CAPUTO JACOPO
TIRABOSCHI LORENZO

BORETTAZ NIKITA
HERREN PHILIPPE
BORETTAZ NIKITA
HERREN PHILIPPE

| BRADIPI

DE LIO STEFANO
CARNESECCA JEAN-LUC
DE LIO STEFANO
CARNESECCA JEAN-LUC
MATIEMI

BELTRAMI EMILIE
MARTOCCHIA MATILDE
BELTRAMI EMILIE
MARTOCCHIA MATILDE

| TRIATHLETI

TRUC JULIE
CASAROTTO LEONARDO
TRUC JULIE
CASAROTTO LEONARDO
Le Bietole

PESSION JEAN DANIEL
ARLIAN ELISA

PESSION JEAN DANIEL
ARLIAN ELISA

Donne Dell'altro Secolo
VIVALDO SABRINA
BORETTAZ IRENE
VIVALDO SABRINA
BORETTAZ IRENE
Alberito's

CERISEY JULIEN
BOZZATO MATTEO
CERISEY JULIEN
BOZZATO MATTEO

WILD STRAWBERRIES
BOUC GENNY
CAVAGNET KATIA

BOUC GENNY
CAVAGNET KATIA

WWwW.irunning.it

2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009

2003
2004
2003
2004

1975
1969
1975
1969

2009
2008
2009
2008

2009
2010
2009
2010

1995
1997
1995
1997

1974
1999
1974
1999

1993
1997
1993
1997

1979
1979
1979
1979

M15..17
M15..17
M15..17
M15..17

M15..17
M15..17
M15..17
M15..17

M15..17
M15..17
M15..17
M15..17

X18+
X18+
X18+
X18+

M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+

F15..17
F15..17
F15..17
F15..17

X15..17
X15..17
X15..17
X15..17

X18+
X18+
X18+
X18+

F18+
F18+
F18+
F18+

M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+

F18+
F18+
F18+
F18+

iRunning

00.22.40
00.04.44
00.05.52
00.05.32
00.06.32
00.22.41
00.04.38
00.05.42
00.05.47
00.06.34
00.22.50
00.04.33
00.06.08
00.05.22
00.06.47
00.23.15
00.04.28
00.06.34
00.04.50
00.07.23
00.23.48
00.04.41
00.06.43
00.05.13
00.07.11
00.23.49
00.04.39
00.06.41
00.05.05
00.07.24
00.23.50
00.04.36
00.06.37
00.05.15
00.07.22
00.23.53
00.04.34
00.06.40
00.05.10
00.07.29
00.23.56
00.05.14
00.06.22
00.05.35
00.06.45
00.24.01
00.05.07
00.06.24
00.05.29
00.07.01
00.24.01
00.05.12
00.06.23
00.05.39
00.06.47

Ultima Data elaborazione: 23-05-2024 20:46:53
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

% Q
Coygy T4

43

13

40

42

23

30

28

22

18

Le Teribio
BARREL MASSIMILIANO

SGAMMEGLIA ROBERT KRZYSZTOF

BARREL MASSIMILIANO

SGAMMEGLIA ROBERT KRZYSZTOF

La Coppia Di Evian
DOMAINE ANAIS
BLANCHET MARTINA
DOMAINE ANAIS
BLANCHET MARTINA
Polenta E Spezzatino
VALLET PIERRE
VALLET LINDA
VALLET PIERRE
VALLET LINDA
SPUMPA

BARIO LORENZO
DELL'AMICO ALBERTO
BARIO LORENZO
DELL'AMICO ALBERTO

PETRAROTA MICHELE
IANNIELLO TONY
PETRAROTA MICHELE
IANNIELLO TONY

Le 2 bionde
BOCHICCHIO LETIZIA
BAGNOD JULIE
BOCHICCHIO LETIZIA
BAGNOD JULIE

Team Tormenta
BUSSANI LUCA

DE PIERI CAMILLA
BUSSANI LUCA

DE PIERI CAMILLA

VAGNEUR RICCARDO
PELLISSIER DIEGO
VAGNEUR RICCARDO
PELLISSIER DIEGO
Chip E Chop

PICCINO SOFIA
BIONAZ ISABEL
PICCINO SOFIA
BIONAZ ISABEL

| Cronometristi
TURINO ALESSIO
TURINO PAOLO
TURINO ALESSIO
TURINO PAOLO

Gli Hawaiana
VERMILLON STEFANO
VUILLERMOZ LYDIE
VERMILLON STEFANO
VUILLERMOZ LYDIE

WWwW.irunning.it

1972
1996
1972
1996

2000
1999
2000
1999

2004
2007
2004
2007

1996
1996
1996
1996

1975
1977
1975
1977

2010
2009
2010
2009

2001
2001
2001
2001

1970
1965
1970
1965

2009
2008
2009
2008

2004
1975
2004
1975

1969
2007
1969
2007

M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+

F18+
F18+
F18+
F18+

X18+
X18+
X18+
X18+

M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+

M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+

F15..17
F15..17
F15..17
F15..17

X18+
X18+
X18+
X18+

M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+

F15..17
F15..17
F15..17
F15..17

M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+

X18+
X18+
X18+
X18+

iRunning

00.24.46
00.04.22
00.07.22
00.04.51
00.08.11
00.24.47
00.04.51
00.06.49
00.05.35
00.07.32
00.24.50
00.04.30
00.06.52
00.05.26
00.08.02
00.26.31
00.04.48
00.07.04
00.06.57
00.07.42
00.26.35
00.05.39
00.06.56
00.06.10
00.07.50
00.26.55
00.05.05
00.07.39
00.06.00
00.08.11
00.27.08
00.04.17
00.07.54
00.04.55
00.10.02
00.28.45
00.05.49
00.07.44
00.06.48
00.08.24
00.29.23
00.05.16
00.08.16
00.06.34
00.09.17
00.29.51
00.04.24
00.09.25
00.04.59
00.11.03
00.30.10
00.04.47
00.09.34
00.05.35
00.10.14

Ultima Data elaborazione: 23-05-2024 20:46:53
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GALOPPA }
>

iRunning

41 5 | Pompieri Di Rovereto 00.30.52
SIMONETTI MATTIA 1996 M18+ 00.04.21
PERONI ANDREA 1973 M18+ 00.10.08
SIMONETTI MATTIA 1996 M18+ 00.05.16
PERONI ANDREA 1973 M18+ 00.11.07

42 27 The Papa Squad 00.33.14
TRUC KAROL 2005 M18+ 00.07.59
HERREN JEAN 2005 M18+ 00.09.43
TRUC KAROL 2005 M18+ 00.05.05
HERREN JEAN 2005 M18+ 00.10.27

43 41 Barcollo Ma Non Mollo! 00.35.24
DENCHASAZ MONIA 1976 F18+ 00.07.11
PETITIACQUES GLADYS 2009 F18+ 00.09.49
DENCHASAZ MONIA 1976 F18+ 00.07.50
PETITJACQUES GLADYS 2009 F18+ 00.10.34

DNF 2 | Ravanelli -
PRAZ EMILIE 2006 F18+ 00.07.59
NATRELLA MATILDE 2006 F18+ 00.16.41
PRAZ EMILIE 2006 F18+ -
NATRELLA MATILDE 2006 F18+ -

DNF 8 Ortaggi Ricchi -
BORRE JEREMY 2006 X18+ 00.07.59
RICCA JOLIE 2007 X18+ 00.16.41
BORRE JEREMY 2006 X18+ =
RICCA JOLIE 2007 X18+ -

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 160
Totale atleti: 160

WWwW.irunning.it E Ultima Data elaborazione: 23-05-2024 20:46:53
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